11th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament BALTIC

FLOWER 2020

06.03.2020 - 08.03.2020 - Kids IV B(2010 and younger) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club
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Andzane Anastasija

U

D E Ded.

Jarmalas SS / O.Timofejeva / I. Timofejeva - -

Rozenberga Adriana
RVS / E.Vasilevska

Galkova Zlata
RVS / A.Matovica

Jocyte Akvile
Klaipédos Viesulo sporto centras

Frolova Milana
MVK Gracija

Bertulé I1zabelé
Klaipédos Viesulo sporto centras

Grigorijeva Marija
RVS / S.Burlakova

Guscina Katerina
RVS / A.Matovi¢a

Tamilova Karolina
RVS / S.Burlakova

Semjonova Veranika
RVS / Arkadija / Vingro Visi / N.Kalinina

Kur¢ Jekaterina
BALTIJAS PUKE

Lo€mele Marta
VOC (Vingro$anas Olimpiskais centrs)

Suravegina Marija
BALTIJAS PUKE

Fjodorova Milana
Jelgavas BJSS / BALTIC FLOWER

Nikesina Jekaterina
RVS / Arkadija / S.Burlakova

Skarbovska Nikola
RVS/LMVK - EAST

Erba Renate

8.750
4.400 4.350

8.950
4.300 4.650

8.450
4.900 3.550

7.400
4.400 3.000

Jarmalas SS / O.Timofejeva / I. Timofejeva - -

Labusova Jelena
BALTIJAS PUKE

Ozerska Jelizaveta
SK Harmonia / Daugavpils LSS

levina Linda

6.050
3.000 3.050

Jarmalas SS / O.Timofejeva / I. Timofejeva - -

Abelite Daniela
KNSS /KVK "Feja"/ E.Repke

Solovjova Eliza Anna
Liepajas KSS / SK Olimpika

Lobareva Alisa
RVS / A.Sidenko
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D E
9.500
4.600 4.900
9.000
3.400 5.600
9.000
3.900 5.100
9.600
5.300 4.300
10.600
5.100 5.500
9.100
4.200 4.900
8.500
3.900 4.600
8.500
3.600 4.900
8.800
4.400 4.400
8.300
3.700 4.600
8.700
4.200 4.500
9.200
4.200 5.000
8.850
4.200 4.650
7.450
3.900 3.550
7.650
3.000 4.650
5.900
2.600 3.300
8.200
3.300 4.900
8.800
4.500 4.300
7.250
3.600 3.650
8.100
3.200 4.900
8.200
3.500 4.700
7.950
3.800 4.150
7.450
3.500 3.950
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(17)

(15)

(18)

(20)

E
9.800

4.900 4.900
9.800

5.000 4.800
9.700

5.300 4.400

7.650
4.600 3.050

9.250
4.700 4.550
9.150
3.700 5.450
8.700
4.500 4.200
8.950
5.100 3.850

7.250
3.800 3.450

8.300
4.000 4.300
7.850
3.800 4.050

9.250
4.800 4.450
6.800
3.600 3.200

7.250
3.300 3.950
5.400
2.300 3.100
5.150
2.800 2.350
5.250
2.700 3.150
5.500
2.900 2.600

(1)

Score

19.300

18.800

18.700

18.350

18.250

18.050

17.750

17.650

17.500

17.250

17.150

16.450

16.250

15.750

15.500

15.150

15.000

14.850

14.500

13.500

13.350

13.200

12.950




Rank Country Name/Club U O IT Score

D E Ded. D E Ded. D E Ded.

Kubecka Arina - 7.400 (22) 5.150 (18)
LAT SK Harmonia / Daugavpils LSS - - - 2900 4500 - 2800 2.350

12.550

.
g kSlS ©2020 http://rgform.eu Printed 09.03.2020 09:04:44




